APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL PARKASH BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2730776

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 85289

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE ST BLOCK, PREM NAGAR - Il, DURGA MANDIR ROAD,
NEAR KIRARI NEHAR,, NORTH WEST DELHI, DELH]I -
110086

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Sunita Tokas

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A., B.Ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID parkashbhartischool@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9717761076

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION | hit5. /parkashbhartipublicschool.in/Affiliated % 20CBSE%202025%20t0%202030.pdf
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/CopyofSocietyCertificate.pdf

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/NOCCertificate.pdf
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/CopyofRecognitionCertificate.pdf

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/BuildingSafetyCertificate2024.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/FireSafetyCertificate2024.pdf

CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY



7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/DEOCertificate.pdf

http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/SchoolHealthCertificate2024.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS
ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/Fee%20Structure%202025-26.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/acedmic24-25.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE https://shorturl.a/6n0wX
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) | - //parkashbhartipublicschool.in/List%200f%20PTA%20Members.25-
MEMBERS 26.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/result.pdf
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

Sunita Tokas

35

14

18

1:2.1



5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 17 17 100
RESULT CLASS: XII

1
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER

LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF

SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE

SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 SUNITA TOKAS

2 SUMAN SHARMA
3 LALITA RANI

4 MAMTA

5 MANJU

6 MONIKA

7 NISHA MALIK

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

1

3052
34 & 47

3&58

YES
16
12

https://youtu.be/6ThX7PRyghc

POST GRADUATION
GRADUATION

Xl

P.Grad

B.A

Xl

Xl



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SUMIT VIJAYRAN

RENU

POOJA VIJAYRAN

RAVINA VIJAYRAN

RENU BALA

POONAM

JYOTI KADYAN

ARCHANA KUMARI

POOJA SINDHU

GEETANJALI

ANJALI

MEERA

SWATI DIXIT

MINAKSHI

GEETANJALI

RUPA

KANCHAN

PARVITA

KALPANA

GAYATRI RATHOD

NILOFOR SIDDIQUE

NITIN DABAS

GAURAV KAUSHIK

CHANDAN TIWARI

PREETI

ARCHITA SHARMA

SAHIL

ANSHU GUPTA

TEESHA

RAKHI

PRT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

TGT

NTT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

NTT

TGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PET

PRT

PRT

TGT

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

B.A.

Xl

M.A.

B.Sc

B.A.

12th

12th

12th

Graduation

12th

B.A.

B.A

B.A

12th

M.COM.

12th

M.A

12th

B.COM

B.SC

B.A

M.A

Xl

B.A

Xl

B.A



38

MEENAKSHI

TGT

POST GRADUATION



