# **APPENDIX -IX**

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

# A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	PARKASH BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2730776
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	85289
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	ST BLOCK, PREM NAGAR - II, DURGA MANDIR ROAD, NEAR KIRARI NEHAR,, NORTH WEST DELHI, DELHI - 110086
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Sunita Tokas
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A., B.Ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	parkashbhartischool@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9717761076

# B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/Affiliated%20CBSE%202025%20to%202030.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/CopyofSocietyCertificate.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/NOCCertificate.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/CopyofRecognitionCertificate.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/BuildingSafetyCertificate2024.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/FireSafetyCertificate2024.pdf

7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/DEOCertificate.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/SchoolHealthCertificate2024.pdf

## NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

## C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/Fee%20Structure%202025-26.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/acedmic24-25.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://shorturl.at/6n0wX
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/List%20of%20PTA%20Members.25-26.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	http://parkashbhartipublicschool.in/result.pdf

# D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Sunita Tokas
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	35
	PGT	0
	TGT	14
	PRT	18
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:2.1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1

5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1
---	--	---

#### **RESULT CLASS: X**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	17	17	100	

## **RESULT CLASS: XII**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

## E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	3052
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	34 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	3 & 58
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	16
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	12
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/6ThX7PRyghc

## F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	SUNITA TOKAS	VICE PRINCIPAL	POST GRADUATION
2	SUMAN SHARMA	TGT	GRADUATION
3	LALITA RANI	TGT	XII
4	MAMTA	PRT	P.Grad
5	MANJU	PRT	B.A
6	MONIKA	PRT	XII
7	NISHA MALIK	PRT	XII

8	SUMIT VIJAYRAN	PRT	XII
9	RENU	PRT	XII
10	POOJA VIJAYRAN	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	XII
11	RAVINA VIJAYRAN	PRT	XII
12	RENU BALA	TGT	B.A.
13	POONAM	NTT	XII
14	JYOTI KADYAN	TGT	M.A.
15	ARCHANA KUMARI	TGT	B.Sc
16	POOJA SINDHU	TGT	B.A.
17	GEETANJALI	PRT	12th
18	ANJALI	PRT	12th
19	MEERA	PRT	12th
20	SWATI DIXIT	TGT	Graduation
21	MINAKSHI	NTT	12th
22	GEETANJALI	TGT	B.A.
23	RUPA	NTT	B.A
24	KANCHAN	PRT	B.A
25	PARVITA	PRT	12th
26	KALPANA	PRT	M.COM.
27	GAYATRI RATHOD	PRT	12th
28	NILOFOR SIDDIQUE	TGT	M.A
29	NITIN DABAS	TGT	12th
30	GAURAV KAUSHIK	PRT	B.COM
31	CHANDAN TIWARI	TGT	B.SC
32	PREETI	PRT	B.A
33	ARCHITA SHARMA	TGT	M.A
34	SAHIL	PET	XII
35	ANSHU GUPTA	PRT	B.A
36	TEESHA	PRT	XII
37	RAKHI	TGT	B.A

20	MEENIAKOLII	TOT	DOCT CDADUATION
38	MEENAKSHI	IGI	POST GRADUATION